
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

34 
45 

164 
122 
311 

46 
38 
31 

223 
98 
99 
36 

1 
55 
91 
87 
90 

100 
188 

82 
95 
80 

721 
25 

102 
6 

74 
35 
89 
84 

511 
732 

16 
97 

191 
14 

105 

Name 

ANGIOLINI Fabrizio 
CONFORTI Andrea 
REMEDI Giovanni 
FUMERO Daniele 
COPET Andrei 
CROCI Davide 
DOLCINO Mattia 
BERGESE Bruno 
MANUEDDU Davide 
CALDERONI Eddie 
MAGGIANI Giacomo 
BONINI Gianmaria 
BRESA Edoardo 
MINELLI Mattia 
TALLURI Danilo 
STATZU Kevin 
SCAGLIONE Luca 
MAGGIANI Mattia 
DE MARCO Massimiliano 
CAIVANO Rocco 
VIACAVA Francesco 
BALDINO Andrea 
GIANNETTI Davide 
DESERTI Luca 
MEDICI Marino 
CASANI Marco 
ASHAYA Sherif 
BRESA Francesco 
FAINI Stefano 
MAFFI Agnese 
DALLA MARIGA Diego 
PARENTI Paolo 
OBERTINO Veronica 
NEGRELLI Emilio 
MATTEUCCI Giulia 
FERRARI Michele 
BERTOLUCCI Andrea 

Class 

A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A2T 

Model/Engine 

Ducati 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ktm 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Ktm 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Laps 

10 
10 

9 
10 

8 
7 

11 
10 
11 

9 
9 

10 
11 

7 
9 

11 
10 

9 
9 

10 
6 

10 
9 
7 
7 

10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

10 
4 
9 
4 
5 
9 
9 

Best Tm 

1:17.401 
1:17.652 
1:18.936 
1:20.008 
1:21.066 
1:21.087 
1:21.936 
1:22.329 
1:22.480 
1:22.544 
1:22.769 
1:22.904 
1:22.989 
1:23.122 
1:23.307 
1:23.464 
1:23.773 
1:24.298 
1:24.319 
1:25.011 
1:25.471 
1:25.709 
1:25.757 
1:25.979 
1:26.025 
1:27.111 
1:27.126 
1:27.240 
1:28.511 
1:28.930 
1:28.955 
1:29.712 
1:31.136 
1:31.157 
1:32.659 
1:32.985 
1:36.181 

Diff 

0.251 
1.535 
2.607 
3.665 
3.686 
4.535 
4.928 
5.079 
5.143 
5.368 
5.503 
5.588 
5.721 
5.906 
6.063 
6.372 
6.897 
6.918 
7.610 
8.070 
8.308 
8.356 
8.578 
8.624 
9.710 
9.725 
9.839 

11.110 
11.529 
11.554 
12.311 
13.735 
13.756 
15.258 
15.584 
18.780 

Gap 

0.251 
1.284 
1.072 
1.058 
0.021 
0.849 
0.393 
0.151 
0.064 
0.225 
0.135 
0.085 
0.133 
0.185 
0.157 
0.309 
0.525 
0.021 
0.692 
0.460 
0.238 
0.048 
0.222 
0.046 
1.086 
0.015 
0.114 
1.271 
0.419 
0.025 
0.757 
1.424 
0.021 
1.502 
0.326 
3.196 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 21/07/2019 10.41.09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

2 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:20:38 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

21/07/2019 10:20 
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Pos 

38 
39 

No. 

53 
49 

Name 

MARINO Elena 
GIOMETTI Jacopo 

Class 

A1000 
A2T 

Model/Engine 

Kawasaki 
cagiva 

Laps 

3 
8 

Best Tm 

1:36.218 
1:38.680 

Diff 

18.817 
21.279 

Gap 

0.037 
2.462 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 21/07/2019 10.41.09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

2 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:20:38 
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